
A rare find in DC – more than 12,000 SF of 

warehouse space that provides the ultimate 

blank canvas with high ceilings and room 

to grow to the outdoors. Dock5 transforms 

to accommodate everything from intimate 

social celebrations like weddings, to high-

end dinners to large-format gatherings for 

communities to celebrate food, creativity, 

and music.

THE DETAILS
• Flexible floor plans

• Outdoor event space

• Wi-Fi included

• ADA Accessible

CAPACITY
400 seated with room for cocktails

700 standing
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DESIGN CUISINE

Corporate events: Abbie Prince  

aprince@designcuisine.com

Social events: Sarah Lusk  

sarah.lusk@designcuisine.com

HEIRLOOM DC 

CATERING & EVENT DESIGN

Contact: Vicky Theodorou

703-534-0938

vicky@heirloomdc.com

MAIN EVENT CATERING

Contact: Sarah Miller

703-820-2028 x234 

sarah@maineventcaterers.com

OCCASIONS CATERING 

202-546-7400

info@occasionscaterers.com

SUSAN GAGE

301-839-6900

info@susangage.com

We require you to work with one of our approved catering partners from the list 

below as they know our space like it’s their own backyard. We love when you 

include Union Market District vendors in your event, ask us for more information.

Recommended Vendors

WELL DUNN

Contact: Yulia Shegai

202-543-7878

yshegai@welldunn.com

WINDOWS 

Nicole Gutierrez 

703-752-9437 

nicoleg@catering.com

RIDGEWELLS CATERING  

301-652-1515

info@ridgewells.com

RSVP CATERING

703-573-8700

info@rsvpcatering.com

U N I O N M A R K E T D C . C O M / V E N U E S

FULL-SERVICE CATERING



AUDIO/VISUAL

Brendon Vierra at CMI 

bvierra@cmiav.com

Manrico at Take One Productions 

rico@takeoneproduction.net

DESIGN/SPECIALTY  
FURNITURE

Cory Frank at Design Foundry 

cory@foundrycrew.com 

Something Vintage 

info@somethingvintagerentals.com

Jessica Marie at Social Supply 

jessica@socialsupplyevents.com

LIGHTING

Fred Elting at Frost 

frede@frostdc.com

Shari Clark at John Farr 

shari@johnfarrlighting.com

Production Vendors

U N I O N M A R K E T D C . C O M / V E N U E S

DRAPING

Noah Steurer at Fabrications  

noah@fabricationevents.com

Al McDougle at Drape Kings  

al@drapekings.com

TENTING

Sugarplum 

301-869-2054

Loane Brothers 

410-823-6050

Allied Party Rentals 

justin@alliedpartyrentals.com

PHOTOGRAPHER 

Connor Studios  

connorstudios@gmail.com 

EMT/TRANSPORTATION

Noah Gray 

noah@thestagecoachgroup.com


